

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-5682 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/19/2024 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 6/6/2024 **Final action:** 6/6/2024

Title: *Authorize funding and construction repairs and improvements to the Hockey Rink with the least

amount of league interruption in Fiscal Year 2024-2025.

Sponsors: Sam Kaufman, Lissette Carey

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. PRAB Resolution 24-01

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/6/2024	2	City Commission	Passed	Pass
5/9/2024	2	City Commission	Postponed	Pass
4/11/2024	2	City Commission	Postponed	Pass
3/28/2024	1	Parks & Recreation Advisory Board	Approved	Pass

^{*}Authorize funding and construction repairs and improvements to the Hockey Rink with the least amount of league interruption in Fiscal Year 2024-2025.